Position

Interim Director, Auxiliary Services,
Contracts & Purchasing

Warehouse Operator

Purchasing Services Specialist

Mail Technician

Secretary

College Of The Desert Student
Worker

College Of The Desert Student
Worker

Warehouse Operator

College Of The Desert Student
Worker

Other Positions Held Community College District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Department

Auxiliary Services

Auxiliary Services

Auxiliary Services

Auxiliary Services

Auxiliary Services

Auxiliary Services

Auxiliary Services

Auxiliary Services

Auxiliary Services

Total Wages
$117,359

$61,110

$60,986

$53,375

$17,391

$3,492

$2,871

$2,516

$762



