	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Community College District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Interim Director, Auxiliary Services, Contracts & Purchasing		Desert Community College District	Auxiliary Services	\$117,359
2.	Warehouse Operator		Desert Community College District	Auxiliary Services	\$61,110
3.	Purchasing Services Specialist		Desert Community College District	Auxiliary Services	\$60,986
4.	Mail Technician		Desert Community College District	Auxiliary Services	\$53,375
5.	Secretary		Desert Community College District	Auxiliary Services	\$17,391
6.	College Of The Desert Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Auxiliary Services	\$3,492
7.	College Of The Desert Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Auxiliary Services	\$2,871
8.	Warehouse Operator		Desert Community College District	Auxiliary Services	\$2,516
9.	College Of The Desert Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Auxiliary Services	\$762